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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 1

Warwick R&PC  B 370 Lost to Golden Valley  B 372
1 R Blundell 90 1 L Hill 93
2 A Churchman 94 2 L Dawe 96
3 H Gifford 94 3 N Allen 98
4 S Stannard 92 4 D Stephens 85

Bristol Aero  B 364 Lost to Market Drayton  C 365
1 K Nai 90 1 P Hazledine 91
2 L Moody 88 2 A Jackson 94
3 M Meager 92 3 S Hutchinson 86
4 J Frampton 94 4 K Clarkson 94

Solihull R&PC  C 359 Lost to WRA Halesowen 377
1 Miss K Williams 87 1 T Killeen 96
2 R W Smith 90 2 J Grainger 94 *
3 J Stokes 92 3 W Willetts 94
4 G Sansom 90 4 D Stock 93

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 1 1 0 0 2 377  

6 Golden Valley  B 1 1 0 0 2 372
5 Market Drayton  C 1 1 0 0 2 365
1 Warwick R&PC  B 1 0 0 1 0 370
2 Bristol Aero  B 1 0 0 1 0 364
3 Solihull R&PC  C 1 0 0 1 0 359

Roy Allen

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 2

Warwick R&PC  B 356 Lost to Market Drayton  C 376
1 R Blundell 89 1 P Hazledine 95
2 A Churchman 95 2 A Jackson 94
3 H Gifford 92 3 S Hutchinson 88
4 S Stannard 80 4 K Clarkson 99

Bristol Aero  B 356 Lost to WRA Halesowen 371
1 K Nai 82 1 T Killeen 92
2 L Moody 94 2 J Grainger 94
3 M Meager 96 3 W Willetts 91
4 J Frampton 84 4 D Stock 94

Solihull R&PC  C 372 Beat Golden Valley  B 346
1 Miss K Williams 94 1 L Hill 94
2 R W Smith 90 2 L Dawe 86
3 J Stokes 96 3 N Allen 93
4 G Sansom 92 4 D Stephens 73

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 2 2 0 0 4 748  

5 Market Drayton  C 2 2 0 0 4 741
3 Solihull R&PC  C 2 1 0 1 2 731
6 Golden Valley  B 2 1 0 1 2 718
1 Warwick R&PC  B 2 0 0 2 0 726
2 Bristol Aero  B 2 0 0 2 0 720

Roy Allen

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 3

Warwick R&PC  B 365 Lost to WRA Halesowen 369
1 R Blundell 91 1 T Killeen 96
2 A Churchman 95 2 J Grainger 93
3 H Gifford 91 3 W Willetts 90
4 S Stannard 88 4 D Stock 90

Bristol Aero  B 370 Beat Solihull R&PC  C 369
1 K Nai 94 1 Miss K Williams 90
2 L Moody 91 2 R W Smith 96
3 M Meager 95 3 J Stokes 95
4 J Frampton 90 4 G Sansom 88

Market Drayton  C 374 Beat Golden Valley  B 373
1 P Hazledine 92 1 L Hill 95
2 A Jackson 95 2 L Dawe 94
3 S Hutchinson 93 3 N Allen 96
5 J Wright 94 4 D Stephens 88

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 3 3 0 0 6 1117  

5 Market Drayton  C 3 3 0 0 6 1115
3 Solihull R&PC  C 3 1 0 1 2 1100
6 Golden Valley  B 3 1 0 2 2 1091
2 Bristol Aero  B 3 1 0 2 2 1090
1 Warwick R&PC  B 3 0 0 3 0 1091

Roy Allen

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 4

Warwick R&PC  B 363 Beat Solihull R&PC  C 358
1 R Blundell 89 1 Miss K Williams 91
2 A Churchman 90 2 R W Smith 84
3 H Gifford 92 5 D Harris 93
4 S Stannard 92 4 G Sansom 90

Bristol Aero  B 375 Beat Golden Valley  B 357
1 K Nai 96 1 L Hill 94
2 L Moody 95 2 L Dawe 90
3 M Meager 95 3 N Allen 93
4 J Frampton 89 4 D Stephens 80

WRA Halesowen 373 Beat Market Drayton  C 369
1 T Killeen 94 1 P Hazledine 93
2 J Grainger 94 2 A Jackson 88
3 W Willetts 94 3 S Hutchinson 94
4 D Stock 91 4 K Clarkson 94

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 4 4 0 0 8 1490  

5 Market Drayton  C 4 3 0 1 6 1484
2 Bristol Aero  B 4 2 0 2 4 1465
3 Solihull R&PC  C 4 1 0 1 2 1458
1 Warwick R&PC  B 4 1 0 3 2 1454
6 Golden Valley  B 4 1 0 3 2 1448

Roy Allen

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 5

Warwick R&PC  B 359 Lost to Bristol Aero  B 372
1 R Blundell 89 1 K Nai 91
2 A Churchman 96 2 L Moody 91
3 H Gifford 92 3 M Meager 93
6 0 0 4 J Frampton 97

Solihull R&PC  C 369 Lost to Market Drayton  C 377
1 Miss K Williams 94 1 P Hazledine 95
2 R W Smith 92 2 A Jackson 94
3 J Stokes 91 3 S Hutchinson 95
4 G Sansom 92 4 K Clarkson 93

WRA Halesowen 369 Beat Golden Valley  B 363
1 T Killeen 95 1 L Hill 92
2 J Grainger 91 2 L Dawe 94
3 W Willetts 91 3 N Allen 89
4 D Stock 92 4 D Stephens 88

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 5 5 0 0 10 1859  

5 Market Drayton  C 5 4 0 1 8 1861
2 Bristol Aero  B 5 3 0 2 6 1837
3 Solihull R&PC  C 5 1 0 2 2 1827
1 Warwick R&PC  B 5 1 0 4 2 1813
6 Golden Valley  B 5 1 0 4 2 1811

Roy Allen

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 6

Warwick R&PC  B 363 Beat Golden Valley  B 345
1 R Blundell 86 1 L Hill 94
2 A Churchman 92 2 L Dawe 90
3 H Gifford 94 3 N Allen 87
6 0 91 4 D Stephens 74

Bristol Aero  B 360 Lost to Market Drayton  C 378
1 K Nai 87 1 P Hazledine 94
2 L Moody 93 2 A Jackson 94
3 M Meager 91 3 S Hutchinson 93
4 J Frampton 89 4 K Clarkson 97

Solihull R&PC  C 362 Lost to WRA Halesowen 380
1 Miss K Williams 93 1 T Killeen 94
2 R W Smith 93 2 J Grainger 96
3 J Stokes 89 3 W Willetts 96
4 G Sansom 87 4 D Stock 94

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 6 6 0 0 12 2239  

5 Market Drayton  C 6 5 0 1 10 2239
2 Bristol Aero  B 6 3 0 3 6 2197
1 Warwick R&PC  B 6 2 0 4 4 2176
3 Solihull R&PC  C 6 1 0 3 2 2189
6 Golden Valley  B 6 1 0 5 2 2156

Top 5 averages

Roy Allen

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 7

Warwick R&PC  B 363 Beat Market Drayton  C 360
1 R Blundell 89 1 P Hazledine 88
2 A Churchman 91 2 A Jackson 90
3 H Gifford 94 3 S Hutchinson 89
6 0 89 4 K Clarkson 93

Bristol Aero  B 371 Lost to WRA Halesowen 373
1 K Nai 95 1 T Killeen 88
2 L Moody 93 2 J Grainger 95
3 M Meager 90 3 W Willetts 96
4 J Frampton 93 4 D Stock 94

Solihull R&PC  C 374 Beat Golden Valley  B 363
1 Miss K Williams 89 1 L Hill 93
2 R W Smith 90 2 L Dawe 90
3 J Stokes 98 3 N Allen 97
4 G Sansom 97 4 D Stephens 83

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 7 7 0 0 14 2612  

5 Market Drayton  C 7 5 0 2 10 2599
2 Bristol Aero  B 7 3 0 4 6 2568
1 Warwick R&PC  B 7 3 0 4 6 2539
3 Solihull R&PC  C 7 2 0 3 4 2563
6 Golden Valley  B 7 1 0 6 2 2519

Top 5 averages

L Hill 95.6

94

93.8

A Churchman 93.6

93.6

Roy Allen

Pts Agg

R Blundell

P Hazledine

K Nai
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 8

Warwick R&PC  B 0 Lost to WRA Halesowen 379
5 0 0 1 T Killeen 96
6 0 0 2 J Grainger 93
7 0 0 3 W Willetts 98
8 0 0 4 D Stock 92

Bristol Aero  B 368 Lost to Solihull R&PC  C 372
1 K Nai 93 1 Miss K Williams 97
2 L Moody 92 2 R W Smith 87
3 M Meager 91 3 J Stokes 94
4 J Frampton 92 4 G Sansom 94

Market Drayton  C 380 Beat Golden Valley  B 379
1 P Hazledine 94 1 L Hill 95
2 A Jackson 96 2 L Dawe 92
3 S Hutchinson 95 3 N Allen 99
4 K Clarkson 95 4 D Stephens 93

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 8 8 0 0 16 2991  

5 Market Drayton  C 8 6 0 2 12 2979
2 Bristol Aero  B 8 3 0 5 6 2936
3 Solihull R&PC  C 8 3 0 3 6 2935
1 Warwick R&PC  B 8 3 0 5 6 2539
6 Golden Valley  B 8 1 0 7 2 2898

Top 6 averages

L Hill 95.60
93.80
93.60

L Moody 93.00
92.80
92.80

Roy Allen

Pts Agg

P Hazledine
K Nai

L Dawe
T Killeen
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 9

Warwick R&PC  B 0 Lost to Solihull R&PC  C 374
5 0 0 1 Miss K Williams 90
6 0 0 2 R W Smith 95
7 0 0 3 J Stokes 96
8 0 0 4 G Sansom 93

Bristol Aero  B 365 Beat Golden Valley  B 364
1 K Nai 92 1 L Hill 98
2 L Moody 91 2 L Dawe 88
3 M Meager 91 3 N Allen 96
4 J Frampton 91 4 D Stephens 82

WRA Halesowen 371 Beat Market Drayton  C 368
1 T Killeen 91 1 P Hazledine 89
2 J Grainger 92 2 A Jackson 95
3 W Willetts 94 3 S Hutchinson 88
4 D Stock 94 4 K Clarkson 96

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 9 9 0 0 18 3362  

5 Market Drayton  C 9 6 0 3 12 3347
3 Solihull R&PC  C 9 4 0 3 8 3309
2 Bristol Aero  B 9 4 0 5 8 3301
1 Warwick R&PC  B 9 3 0 6 6 2539
6 Golden Valley  B 9 1 0 8 2 3262

Top 5 averages

L Hill 95.60
93.80
93.60

L Moody 93.00
92.80
92.80

Roy Allen

Pts Agg

P Hazledine
K Nai

L Dawe
T Killeen
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 9 Round No: 10

Warwick R&PC  B 0 Lost to Bristol Aero  B 364
5 0 0 1 K Nai 94
6 0 0 2 L Moody 89
7 0 0 3 M Meager 90
8 0 0 4 J Frampton 91

Solihull R&PC  C 360 Lost to Market Drayton  C 368
1 Miss K Williams 87 1 P Hazledine 93
2 R W Smith 84 2 A Jackson 92
3 J Stokes 97 3 S Hutchinson 91
4 G Sansom 92 4 K Clarkson 92

WRA Halesowen 371 Beat Golden Valley  B 357
1 T Killeen 91 1 L Hill 91
2 J Grainger 93 2 L Dawe 86
3 W Willetts 96 3 N Allen 94
4 D Stock 91 4 D Stephens 86

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

4 WRA Halesowen 10 10 0 0 20 3733  

5 Market Drayton  C 10 7 0 3 14 3715
2 Bristol Aero  B 10 5 0 5 10 3665
3 Solihull R&PC  C 10 4 0 4 8 3669
1 Warwick R&PC  B 10 3 0 7 6 2539
6 Golden Valley  B 10 1 0 9 2 3619

Top 6 averages

L Hill 95.6
93.8
93.6

L Moody 93
92.8
92.8

Congratulations to the winning Team and individual.

Roy Allen

Pts Agg

P Hazledine
K Nai

L Dawe
T Killeen

Good luck with the shoot-offs.



Name Average No shot
L Hill 95.6 10
P Hazledine 93.8 10
K Nai 93.6 10
L Moody 93.0 10
L Dawe 92.8 10
T Killeen 92.8 10
Miss K Williams 92.4 10
N Allen 92.4 10
J Grainger 92.2 10
M Meager 92.2 10
R W Smith 92.2 10
W Willetts 91.8 10
A Jackson 91.4 10
S Hutchinson 91.2 10
J Frampton 89.6 10
D Stock 88.8 10
D Stephens 83.0 10
J Stokes 92.0 9
K Clarkson 88.0 9
R Blundell 94.0 7
A Churchman 93.6 7
H Gifford 93.4 7
S Stannard 88.2 4
J Wright 94.0 1
D Harris 93.0 1
G Sansom 91.4 1
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